

# Payable IC9 codes for vitamin b shots

**Vitamin B12** administration by **injection** is a **covered** benefit accepted as medically necessary when the beneficiary has a history of a low serum. **CPT/ HCPCS Codes**. J3420 **Injection, vitamin B-12** cyanocobalamin, up to 1,000 mcg. **ICD-10 Codes** that Support Medical Necessity. D51.0-D52.9. Nutritional anemias. D53.1. The following **codes** may be used for reporting **Vitamin B-12** therapy: **ICD-10 Diagnoses Codes** That Support Medical Necessity: (Effective 10/01/15). **Vitamin B12 injections** to strengthen tendons, ligaments, etc., of the foot are not **covered** under Medicare because (1) there is no evidence that **vitamin B12 injections** are . Many Medicare carriers have made local coverage decisions regarding **vitamin B12 injections** that provide reimbursement only for patients with certain types of anemia and as it is incidental to the other services provided to the patient and therefore already included in the practice **expense** component of the service **codes**. HCPCS **Code** J3420 for **Injection, vitamin b-12** cyanocobalamin, up to 1000 mcg.. J3420 is a valid 2018 HCPCS **code** for **Injection, vitamin b-12** cyanocobalamin, up to 1000 mcg or just **Vitamin b12 injection** for short, used in Medical care. J3420 has been in effect since. Effective, **Code** Dosage, **Payment** Limit, **Vaccine** . Aetna considers intramuscular or subcutaneous **vitamin B-12 injections** medically necessary only for members with current or previously documented **B-12**. .. Pemetrexed disodium (Alimta) was **approved** by the Food and Drug Administration (FDA) on February 5, 2004.. .. **CPT codes covered** if selection criteria are met:.. Free, official **coding** info for 2018 **ICD-10-CM** D51.0 - includes detailed rules, notes, synonyms, **ICD-9-CM** conversion, index and annotation crosswalks, DRG grouping and more. reimbursed for **B12 injections (codes** J3420, administration 96372)? Yes, **B12 injections** are **payable** by Medicare when provided by a physician or incident to his services. However, the **injections** must meet the "medically necessary" criteria – physicians should ensure they are using the most specific **ICD-9 code** ( pernicious . Nov 13, 2009 . I've been using J3420 for the B12, and 90471 for the admin, for lack of a better **code**. Anyone. I understand from **CPT** that 96372 is to be used when there is " direct physician supervision".. I know this is an old post, but how would you **code b-12 injection** given by nurse when Dr. is not on the premises. Jan 1, 2010 . **Vitamin B-12** should be billed using therapeutic/diagnostic administration **codes** and is **payable** in the following places of service: office (11), home (12), assisted living facility (13), group home (14), temporary lodging (16), urgent care facility ( 20), custodial care facility (33), independent clinic (49) and state ..